Adult Female BHFS
East Fork Archery

Adult Female FS
East Fork Archery
Summit Archery
Paradise Ouftfitter
Nodaho Bowhunters

Adult Male BHFS
Summit Archery
Lucas Archery

Summit Archery
Nodaho Bowhunters
Performance Archery
Fanning Outpost
East Fork Archery
Lucas Archery

Adult Male FS
Straight Shooters
Lucas Archery
Indian Trall
East Fork Archery
Performance Archery
Sutherland Outdoors
Nodaho Bowhunters
Capital City Bowbenders
ABI
Missouri Valley Archery
Bowfreaks
Straight Shooters
East Fork Archery
4-H
Lucas Archery

Adult Male FSL

Score

1052

1160
1140
1100
1018

1177
1169
1168
1153
1153
1144
1139
1099

1193
1189
1188
1184
1181
1177
1177
1176
1175
1175
1171
1169
1164
1113
1085

19

51
44
33
17

72
59
40
45
43
39
42

77
84
75
73
71
68
66
48
60
54
64
68
50
21
25



Nodaho Bowhunters

Adult Male FSLRL
Skinner's Assassin's
4-H

Cub Male BHFS
East Fork Archery
Performance Archery

Cub Male FS
East Fork Archery
Straight Shooters
Butch's Sports World

Pro Male FS
Summit Archery

Senior Female FS

Summit Archery

Senior Male FS
Nodaho Bowhunters

Senior Male FSLRL

Backyard Archers

Senior Pro Male ES

IBH

Silver Senior Male FS

IBH
Nodaho Bowhunters
Summit Archery

Young Adult Female FS

East Fork Archery

Score

1039

1020
952

932
663

1107
1040
930

1190

1111

1099

1003

1178

1150
1126
1058

1008

I><

10

33
20

45

20

28

11

59

41
35
23

15



Young Adult Male FS
Straight Shooters
East Fork Archery
4-H
Summit Archery
Butch's Sports World
East Fork Archery

Youth Female BHFS
Performance Archery

Youth Female FS
4-H

Youth Male FS
East Fork Archery
Capital City Bowbenders
4-H

Youth Male BHFS
Performance Archery

Score

1178
1168
1130
1108
1081
1081

909

967

1046
1021
768

945

I><

71
47
41
29
19
13

10

25
21
12



